

Annual General Meeting of Zalando SE on May 24, 2023
Conduct as virtual general meeting without physical presence of the shareholders or their authorized representatives (with exception of the proxies appointed by the company)

_			- 4					
Л	h	\sim		^	e v		•	\sim
-		~-		_	- 1	~)	
, ,	~	-			•	••	-	 м

Access	-ID:	Surna Comp			
Numbe	r of share	s: First	name:		
Telepho number		Email	address:*		
		rmally correct registration by 24:00 hours (CEST 24:00 hours (CEST) on May 23, 2023 (time of r			
Please Board and/or	Zalando c/o Bette Haidelwe 81241 Mi Germany tick the b Supervisory Bos	OF Orange IR & HV AG g 48 unich ox clearly: (If more than one declaration of intent is received, the time and as published in the Federal Gazette in the notice convening the Annual Ger se my/our voting right at the virtual general	of receipt shall be decisive. Your voting refer in each case to leveral Meeting. If you do not tick any box, your voting will be treat	ed as Abstention).	
		elow. Any declarations of intent made earlier are by way of absentee voting on an agenda iten	·	No	Abst.**
2.		tion of distributable profit			Abst.
3.		of the Management Board of Zalando SE for fiscal year 2022	0		0
4.	Discharge	of the Supervisory Board of Zalando SE for fiscal year 2022	0	0	
5.		f the auditor for the financial statements and the auditor for the	e consolidated financial statements as		
		e auditor for the audit review	0		0
	•	for the fiscal year 2003	0		0
	•	in the fiscal year 2024 until the next general meeting		П	
6.		of the remuneration report for fiscal year 2022			
7.		ion of members of the Supervisory Board			
	a)	Kelly Bennett	0		
	b)	Jennifer Hyman 	0		0
	c)	Niklas Östberg	П		
	d)	Anders Holch Povlsen		п	П
	e)	Mariella Röhm-Kottmann		0	
	f)	Susanne Schröter-Crossan		ш	
8.	to adjust t	n on the amendment of Section 15 para. 1 of the Articles of As the remuneration of the members of the Supervisory Board and of the Supervisory Board			
9.		Resolution on the amendment of the Articles of Association of Zalando SE by a new Section 16a (Virtual General Meeting) and the amendment of Section 17 para. 6 of the Articles of Association			0
10	. Resolution	n on the amendment of the Articles of Association of Zalando	SE to include a new Section 19 para. 3		
		oroposals by shareholders pursuant to Section 126 (1) and Section s://corporate.zalando.com/en/investor-relations/events/annual-gene		z) are made accessible	le with a clearly
YES to the r	notion/election	proposal with the ID:*		5	
	otion/election p to the motion/e				
	f the motion/mo	tions or election proposal/election proposals by handwriting			_
Place		Date Signature(s) or pe	erson making the declaration (legible)		